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PONTUAÇÃO CADETE
    OPEN  DE KART 2019

#1 #2 #3
Pos No. Name Total Drop Diff Gap Total Total Total

1 8 ALFREDINHO IBIAPINA 25,5 0 0 0 0 9 16,5

2 18 AKYU MYASAVA 24,5 9 1 1 9 11 13,5

3 26 PEDRO H.R. M. LINS 20 3 5,5 4,5 3 8 12

4 14 ENZO NIENKOTTER 16 3 9,5 4 7 3 9

5 9 JOAO PEDRO MARTINS 13,5 1 12 2,5 1 6 7,5

6 505 WAGNER E. O. SANTILLI 13 3 12,5 0,5 6 7 3

7 3 FIRAS FAHS 12,5 0 13 0,5 2 0 10,5

8 5 LUCAS MEDEIROS 12 0 13,5 0,5 11 1 0

9 55 MURILO ROCHA 10 0 15,5 2 8 2 0

10 277 CHRISTIAN MOSIMANN 10 0 15,5 0 5 5 0

11 7 GABRIEL KOENIKGAN 8,5 0 17 1,5 4 0 4,5

12 386 GABRIEL MOURA 6 0 19,5 2,5 0 0 6

13 111 HEITOR DALL AGNOL 4 0 21,5 2 0 4 0

14 19 LUCA WALTRICK 1,5 0 24 2,5 0 0 1,5

15 15 LUCAS M. DE CASTRO 0 0 25,5 1,5 0 0 0

16 21 ROMULO RIBAS 0 0 25,5 0 0 0 0

17 118 GABRIEL L. RIBEIRO 0 0 25,5 0 0 0 0

18 305 GUILHERME FAVARETE 0 0 25,5 0 0 0 0

19 30 JOAO H. F. NETTO DA COSTA 0 0 25,5 0 0 0 0

20 180 NICOLAS LORETTI 0 0 25,5 0 0 0 0

21 405 GABRIEL S. RABELO 0 0 25,5 0 0 0 0

22 23 PIETRO NALESSO 0 0 25,5 0 0 0 0

23 243 CHLOE DIMALANTA 0 0 25,5 0 0 0 0

24 48 CAIO LACERDA 0 0 25,5 0 0 0 0

25 59 MATEUS M. FORTUNATO 0 0 25,5 0 0 0 0

26 43 JULIO BRITOS PINTO 0 0 25,5 0 0 0 0

27 22 AUGUSTO TONIOLO 0 0 25,5 0 0 0 0

28 0 RAFAEL DINIZ 0 0 25,5 0 0 0 0

29 31 ALEXANDRE MOTA Fo 0 0 25,5 0 0 0 0
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